Product Code
GPC-16x100
GPC-16x25
GPC-16x50
GPC-20x100
GPC-20x25
GPC-20x50
GPC-20X50GASSLEEVED
GPC-25x25
GPC-25x50
GPC-32x25
GPC-32x50
Product Code
GPCCR-20x100
GPCCR-25x50
GPCCR-20X100BLK
GPCCR-25X50BLK
GPCCR-32X50BLK
Product Code Description                                     Sleeve
GPCL-16 Pipe 16mm x 5mt Length                      45
GPCL-20 Pipe 20mm x 5mt Length                      30
GPCL-25 Pipe 25mm x 5mt Length                      20
GPCL-32 Pipe 32mm x 5mt Length                      12
GPCL-40 Pipe 40mm x 5mt Length                        8
GPCL-50 Pipe 50mm x 5mt Length                        5
GPCL-63 Pipe 63mm x 5mt Length                        3
If It's The Couta… It's The Best!
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 30 646 219 990
P: 1300 761 916
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                                                                 E: sales@coutagroup.com.au
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant 25x50mtr Black
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant 32x50mtr Black
5 METRE LENGTHS
COILS WITH COURRUGATED LAGGING
Description
Corrugated Sleeve 20x100mtr Yellow
Corrugated Sleeve 25x50mtr Yellow
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant 20x100mtr Black
Pipe 20mm Coil x 50mt Gas Sleeved
Pipe 25mm Coil x 25mt
Pipe 25mm Coil x 50mt
Pipe 32mm Coil x 25mt
Pipe 32mm Coil x 50mt
Pipe 16mm Coil x 25mt
Pipe 16mm Coil x 50mt
Pipe 20mm Coil x 100mt
Pipe 20mm Coil x 25mt
Pipe 20mm Coil x 50mt
 COUTA GAS PEX PIPE
COILS
Description
Pipe 16mm Coil x100mt
Product Codes, Descriptions and Sleeve Quantities